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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Jarrod Danuser         M3039         1/10    5:44       11:27
2     Sam Suparat            M2029          1/5    5:48       11:35
3     Jenny Aune             F3039         1/24    6:17       12:33
4     Phil Lundberg          M3039         2/10    6:18       12:35
5     Jon Kerzmann           M2029          2/5    6:38       13:16
6     Dale Summers           M60UP          1/2    6:43       13:25
7     Billy Ladd             M4049         1/10    6:52       13:44
8     Susan Peterson         F4049         1/12    7:04       14:07
9     Sara Oltvedt           F3039         2/24    7:22       14:44
10    Mitch Humann           M4049         2/10    7:26       14:52
11    Dennis Nelson          M5059          1/4    7:37       15:14
12    Becky Hulst            F3039         3/24    7:40       15:20
13    Rodney Lym             M5059          2/4    7:41       15:22
14    Will Prody             M0112          1/4    7:47       15:33
15    Natalie Reiser         F2029         1/15    7:50       15:40
16    Cassie Wulfekuhle      F3039         4/24    7:52       15:43
17    Charles Jenner         M60UP          2/2    7:52       15:44
18    Paul Werner            M5059          3/4    8:01       16:02
19    Chip Sjule             M3039         3/10    8:03       16:06
20    Michael Kohler         M4049         3/10    8:04       16:07
21    Jon Wutzke             M4049         4/10    8:12       16:23
22    Carr Michael           M3039         4/10    8:12       16:23
23    Alyssa Peterson        F0112          1/6    8:18       16:35
24    Ann Bell-Pfeifer       F4049         2/12    8:19       16:37
25    Andrew Busta           M1319          1/1    8:25       16:49
26    Paige Klose            F1319          1/5    8:27       16:53
27    Cassidy Germcein       F1319          2/5    8:27       16:53
28    Jamie Englund          M4049         5/10    8:28       16:55
29    Thomas Simonson        M0112          2/4    8:32       17:04
30    Jon Shilling           M3039         5/10    8:38       17:16
31    Callie Steckler        F2029         2/15    8:43       17:26
32    Kari Joachim           F4049         3/12    8:44       17:28
33    Rebecca Darling        F3039         5/24    8:44       17:28
34    Lindsay Boss           F2029         3/15    8:48       17:35
35    Nancy Leingang         F4049         4/12    8:51       17:41
36    Eric Card              M3039         6/10    8:58       17:56
37    Todd Ness              M4049         6/10    9:01       18:01
38    Loren Haagenson        M4049         7/10    9:07       18:13
39    Cannon Tim             M4049         8/10    9:07       18:13
40    William Wilke          M3039         7/10    9:08       18:15
41    Sterling Haphey        M0112          3/4    9:11       18:22
42    Justin Dathe           M2029          3/5    9:14       18:28
43    Alicia Holen           F2029         4/15    9:22       18:44
44    Heidi Knutson          F3039         6/24    9:22       18:44
45    Heidi Walter           F2029         5/15    9:22       18:44
46    Brian Stavenger        M3039         8/10    9:28       18:55
47    Alissa Stavenger       F3039         7/24    9:30       18:59
48    Lauren Kremer          F2029         6/15    9:30       18:59
49    Jennifer Wilke         F3039         8/24    9:30       18:59
50    Erin Gregoire          F3039         9/24    9:33       19:05
51    Julie Johnson          F2029         7/15    9:38       19:15
52    Joni Iverson                          0/0    9:38       19:16
53    Tina Amerman           F3039        10/24    9:43       19:26
54    Joan Schwab            F2029         8/15    9:51       19:41
55    Bobbi Mercil           F3039        11/24    9:53       19:45
56    Sarah Asplin           F2029         9/15    9:56       19:51
57    Gloria Riopelle        F4049         5/12    9:57       19:53
58    Ann Bergstedt          F2029        10/15    9:57       19:54
59    Jessica Caron          F2029        11/15    9:57       19:54
60    Alyssa Manning         F3039        12/24    9:57       19:54
61    Laura Scott            F2029        12/15    9:58       19:55
62    Jeanne Laugtug         F5059          1/4   10:00       19:59
63    Ryan Sandness          M2029          4/5   10:01       20:02
64    Mandy Walter           F1319          3/5   10:02       20:04
65    Maureen Tischer        F3039        13/24   10:03       20:05
66    Lori Goeson            F4049         6/12   10:06       20:11
67    Nichoel Klinghagen     F3039        14/24   10:12       20:23
68    Tasha Haug             F3039        15/24   10:14       20:27
69    Alecia Zieman          F3039        16/24   10:19       20:38
70    Kim Jore               F4049         7/12   10:27       20:54
71    Kelly Kukowski         F4049         8/12   10:34       21:07
72    Heidi Dyrstad          F4049         9/12   10:38       21:16
73    Jonathan Schuler       M2029          5/5   10:50       21:39
74    Bethany Dumont         F2029        13/15   10:51       21:41
75    Tina Miesen            F4049        10/12   11:01       22:01
76    Marcia Stavenger       F5059          2/4   11:04       22:08
77    Sarah Lefor            F0112          2/6   11:07       22:14
78    Lori Zemke             F4049        11/12   11:12       22:24
79    Adriane Huschka        F3039        17/24   11:22       22:43
80    Nishita Gaba           F0112          3/6   11:25       22:50
81    Annika Pratt           F0112          4/6   11:25       22:50
82    Zachary Wulfekeuhle    M0112          4/4   11:28       22:55
83    Tracy Fixen            F2029        14/15   11:31       23:02
84    Thomas Wulfekuhle      M4049         9/10   11:33       23:05
85    Shelly Boice           F3039        18/24   11:46       23:32
86    Jennifer Person        F3039        19/24   11:46       23:32
87    Jessica Pearson        F3039        20/24   11:55       23:49
88    Michael Bouton         M5059          4/4   12:15       24:30
89    Sarah Burns            F0112          5/6   12:22       24:43
90    Stacy Duncan           F3039        21/24   12:30       25:00
91    Joshua Duncan          M3039         9/10   12:30       25:00
92    Lora Boice             F1319          4/5   12:37       25:14
93    Jacqueline Anderson    F5059          3/4   12:40       25:20
94    Peggy Ward             F4049        12/12   12:46       25:32
95    Summer Polzin          F1319          5/5   12:47       25:33
96    Bailey Maher           F2029        15/15   12:54       25:48
97    Janet Heilmann         F5059          4/4   12:59       25:58
98    Lindsey Simonson       F0112          6/6   13:07       26:14
99    John Simonson          M4049        10/10   13:08       26:15
100   Heidi Hohn             F3039        22/24   13:26       26:51
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101   Matt Kjer              M3039        10/10   13:59       27:58
102   Danelle Maneval        F3039        23/24   14:02       28:03
103   Kristen Haphey         F3039        24/24   14:02       28:03
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